Coastal Permitting

an environmental COﬂSUltil‘lg group

EXHIBIT “A”
2024/2025 Rate Schedule

OFFICE PERSONNEL.:

Research, Legal Testimony & Depositions

Wetland Delineator/Consultant

Environmental Permit Specialist

CAD Draftsman

Clerical

Reimbursable Mileage (*Subject to change with annual Federal Tax Guidelines)

COMPUTER SERVICES:
Digital Photo Compilation (8-1/2” x 11” Sheet)

$250.00/Hr.

$80.00/Hr.
$80.00/Hr.
$80.00/Hr.
$45.00/Hr.
$ .67/Mi.”

$ 4.50/Sheet

Computer Plotting (AutoCAD) $80.00/Hr.
FIELD SERVICES:

Project Assessment via Boat (Other than Airboat) $195.00/Hr.
Survey or Wetlands Sub consultant Actual Cost Plus 15%
Air Boat Rental/Captain Actual Cost Plus 15%

*ALL RATES ARE SUBJECT TO ANNUAL RATE INCREASES

www.coastalpermitting.net 14433 River Road
Hahnville, LA 70057

504-452-7433



